
Date: 11/28/2019

 

2019 Newport Turkey Trot (11/28/2019)
Ranking

Overall male Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Landon Zaring 1764 M 10  00:07:39.05 False

2 Jameson Cummins 93 M 10  00:07:41.17 False

3 EVAN YACKEY 1761 M 7  00:08:30.28 False

4 Lucas Zaring 1767 M 8  00:08:38.18 False

5 TREVOR KELLEY 1583 M 15  00:08:44.98 False

6 ISAAC LONGWELL 1618 M 6  00:08:50.94 False

7 Bennett Albert 74 M 6  00:08:53.80 False

8 William Aldrich 88 M 26  00:10:40.89 False

9 Parker Platt 1671 M 9  00:11:10.08 False

10 Ken PLATT JR 1669 M 39  00:11:14.25 False

11 RYDER DOBYNS 1529 M 6  00:12:36.64 False

12 DAKOTA DOBYNS 1528 M 9  00:12:37.38 False

13 JACKIE METCALF 1639 M 10  00:12:52.96 False

14 Westin Albert 78 M 4  00:12:56.24 False

15 Greg Longwell 1617 M 34  00:12:56.49 False

16 ANDREW SHENK 1711 M 16  00:12:58.24 False

17 Gage Myers 1654 M 12  00:13:44.48 False

18 Josh Fry 70 M 20  00:15:54.96 False

19 Randy Myers 64 M 60  00:16:12.21 False

20 Douglas Haines 1560 M 60  00:16:23.38 False

21 Peter Connell 1516 M 74  00:17:02.22 False

22 GRANT BOLZE 1484 M 17  00:17:03.33 False

23 Logan Burns 1494 M 13  00:17:06.86 False

24 Jason Burns 1492 M 46  00:17:06.88 False

25 MASON STILL 1731 M 6  00:17:12.90 False

26 Thomas Fogelsanger 1545 M 72  00:17:15.43 False

27 Dave Temple 172 M 51  00:18:25.42 False

28 Jacob Matthews 109 M 31  00:19:33.77 False

29 Rick Knepp 1588 M 62  00:19:35.48 False

30 Frank Campbell 1506 M 70  00:21:50.13 False
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Date: 11/28/2019

 

2019 Newport Turkey Trot (11/28/2019)
Ranking

Overall female Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Sydney Sanno 1700 F 13  00:08:59.70 False

2 Ava Smith 46 F 7  00:09:46.51 False

3 Haylee Myers 1655 F 14  00:09:47.74 False

4 Elizabeth Hoover 1571 F 10  00:09:58.22 False

5 Emily Black 1481 F 21  00:09:59.00 False

6 Jordin Briggs 1488 F 11  00:10:05.18 False

7 LINDSAY WILSON 1756 F 30  00:10:05.28 False

8 Maryanna Aldrich 90 F 11  00:10:40.32 False

9 Shelby Aldrich 89 F 24  00:10:44.74 False

10 ESSLEE PLATT 1668 F 5  00:11:14.52 False

11 AVERIE LONGWELL 1616 F 9  00:12:48.39 False

12 Rylee Myers 4 F 9  00:12:58.46 False

13 Ashley Myers 3 F 32  00:13:11.84 False

14 MARY BETH SHENK 1712 F 14  00:13:12.70 False

15 JORGANNA SANNO 1698 F 13  00:13:18.52 False

16 GRIER BOLZE 1485 F 13  00:13:20.14 False

17 GABRIELLA BOLZE 1483 F 9  00:13:25.69 False

18 MYA SANNO 1699 F 10  00:13:26.17 False

19 Riley McFarland 175 F 4  00:13:39.41 False

20 Nicole Zeigler 1768 F 27  00:13:40.26 False

21 Susie Maschak 1772 F 29  00:13:41.00 False

22 Beth Morgan 1647 F 50  00:15:07.90 False

23 Heather Dum 1534 F 50  00:15:08.65 False

24 AMBER DOBYNS 1527 F 39  00:15:35.10 False

25 Ashley Shaw 73 F 27  00:15:54.54 False

26 Madison Shaw 66 F 18  00:15:54.56 False

27 Angie Shaw 63 F 52  00:16:08.90 False

28 Gabrielle Haines 1561 F 20  00:16:23.39 False

29 Debra Zook 1771 F 63  00:16:39.08 False

30 Linda Connell 1515 F 69  00:17:01.62 False

31 Karen Larsen 1595 F 73  00:17:01.91 False

32 CHLOE SANNO 1696 F 15  00:17:03.65 False

33 JACQUELYN METCALF 1640 F 17  00:17:04.16 False

34 ANNA FASINO 1541 F 16  00:17:08.04 False
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Date: 11/28/2019

 

2019 Newport Turkey Trot (11/28/2019)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

35 ASHLEY STILL 1728 F 30  00:17:13.44 False

36 Tricia Burns 1498 F 48  00:17:23.49 False

37 KATHY Campbell 1507 F 60  00:17:29.79 False

38 Loraine Myers 1656 F 53  00:17:36.84 False

39 Chrissy Hench-Weidenhammer 1569 F 48  00:17:37.20 False

40 Karen Richard 161 F 42  00:17:38.10 False

41 LANESSA STUCK 1732 F 48  00:17:38.66 False

42 Sophia Griffin 1559 F 12  00:18:01.99 False

43 Melissa Bennett 1476 F 46  00:18:02.49 False

44 Nissa McMillan 170 F 48  00:18:25.22 False

45 ANNA Maciorkoski 1622 F 28  00:19:31.18 False

46 Michelle Carr 1509 F 49  00:20:13.53 False

47 Laura Campbell 1508 F 41  00:21:51.24 False

48 TRACEY SCHMAUCH 1705 F 55  00:24:34.65 False

49 AMY DIEHM 1525 F 49  00:48:41.52 False

M12- Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Landon Zaring 1764 M 10  00:07:39.05 False

2 Jameson Cummins 93 M 10  00:07:41.17 False

3 EVAN YACKEY 1761 M 7  00:08:30.28 False

4 Lucas Zaring 1767 M 8  00:08:38.18 False

5 ISAAC LONGWELL 1618 M 6  00:08:50.94 False

6 Bennett Albert 74 M 6  00:08:53.80 False

7 Parker Platt 1671 M 9  00:11:10.08 False

8 RYDER DOBYNS 1529 M 6  00:12:36.64 False

9 DAKOTA DOBYNS 1528 M 9  00:12:37.38 False

10 JACKIE METCALF 1639 M 10  00:12:52.96 False

11 Westin Albert 78 M 4  00:12:56.24 False

12 Gage Myers 1654 M 12  00:13:44.48 False

13 MASON STILL 1731 M 6  00:17:12.90 False
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Date: 11/28/2019

 

2019 Newport Turkey Trot (11/28/2019)
Ranking

F12- Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Ava Smith 46 F 7  00:09:46.51 False

2 Elizabeth Hoover 1571 F 10  00:09:58.22 False

3 Jordin Briggs 1488 F 11  00:10:05.18 False

4 Maryanna Aldrich 90 F 11  00:10:40.32 False

5 ESSLEE PLATT 1668 F 5  00:11:14.52 False

6 AVERIE LONGWELL 1616 F 9  00:12:48.39 False

7 Rylee Myers 4 F 9  00:12:58.46 False

8 GABRIELLA BOLZE 1483 F 9  00:13:25.69 False

9 MYA SANNO 1699 F 10  00:13:26.17 False

10 Riley McFarland 175 F 4  00:13:39.41 False

11 Sophia Griffin 1559 F 12  00:18:01.99 False

M13-18 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 TREVOR KELLEY 1583 M 15  00:08:44.98 False

2 ANDREW SHENK 1711 M 16  00:12:58.24 False

3 GRANT BOLZE 1484 M 17  00:17:03.33 False

4 Logan Burns 1494 M 13  00:17:06.86 False

F13-18 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Sydney Sanno 1700 F 13  00:08:59.70 False

2 Haylee Myers 1655 F 14  00:09:47.74 False

3 MARY BETH SHENK 1712 F 14  00:13:12.70 False

4 JORGANNA SANNO 1698 F 13  00:13:18.52 False

5 GRIER BOLZE 1485 F 13  00:13:20.14 False

6 Madison Shaw 66 F 18  00:15:54.56 False

7 CHLOE SANNO 1696 F 15  00:17:03.65 False

8 JACQUELYN METCALF 1640 F 17  00:17:04.16 False

9 ANNA FASINO 1541 F 16  00:17:08.04 False
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Date: 11/28/2019

 

2019 Newport Turkey Trot (11/28/2019)
Ranking

M19-22 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Josh Fry 70 M 20  00:15:54.96 False

F19-22 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Emily Black 1481 F 21  00:09:59.00 False

2 Gabrielle Haines 1561 F 20  00:16:23.39 False

M23-29 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 William Aldrich 88 M 26  00:10:40.89 False

F23-29 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Shelby Aldrich 89 F 24  00:10:44.74 False

2 Nicole Zeigler 1768 F 27  00:13:40.26 False

3 Susie Maschak 1772 F 29  00:13:41.00 False

4 Ashley Shaw 73 F 27  00:15:54.54 False

5 ANNA Maciorkoski 1622 F 28  00:19:31.18 False

M30-34 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Greg Longwell 1617 M 34  00:12:56.49 False

2 Jacob Matthews 109 M 31  00:19:33.77 False

F30-34 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 LINDSAY WILSON 1756 F 30  00:10:05.28 False
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Date: 11/28/2019

 

2019 Newport Turkey Trot (11/28/2019)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

2 Ashley Myers 3 F 32  00:13:11.84 False

3 ASHLEY STILL 1728 F 30  00:17:13.44 False

M35-39 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Ken PLATT JR 1669 M 39  00:11:14.25 False

F35-39 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 AMBER DOBYNS 1527 F 39  00:15:35.10 False

F40-44 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Karen Richard 161 F 42  00:17:38.10 False

2 Laura Campbell 1508 F 41  00:21:51.24 False

M45-49 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Jason Burns 1492 M 46  00:17:06.88 False

F45-49 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tricia Burns 1498 F 48  00:17:23.49 False

2 Chrissy Hench-Weidenhammer 1569 F 48  00:17:37.20 False

3 LANESSA STUCK 1732 F 48  00:17:38.66 False

4 Melissa Bennett 1476 F 46  00:18:02.49 False

5 Nissa McMillan 170 F 48  00:18:25.22 False

6 Michelle Carr 1509 F 49  00:20:13.53 False

7 AMY DIEHM 1525 F 49  00:48:41.52 False
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Date: 11/28/2019

 

2019 Newport Turkey Trot (11/28/2019)
Ranking

M50-59 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Dave Temple 172 M 51  00:18:25.42 False

F50-59 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Beth Morgan 1647 F 50  00:15:07.90 False

2 Heather Dum 1534 F 50  00:15:08.65 False

3 Angie Shaw 63 F 52  00:16:08.90 False

4 Loraine Myers 1656 F 53  00:17:36.84 False

5 TRACEY SCHMAUCH 1705 F 55  00:24:34.65 False

M60+ Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Randy Myers 64 M 60  00:16:12.21 False

2 Douglas Haines 1560 M 60  00:16:23.38 False

3 Peter Connell 1516 M 74  00:17:02.22 False

4 Thomas Fogelsanger 1545 M 72  00:17:15.43 False

5 Rick Knepp 1588 M 62  00:19:35.48 False

6 Frank Campbell 1506 M 70  00:21:50.13 False

F60+ Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Debra Zook 1771 F 63  00:16:39.08 False

2 Linda Connell 1515 F 69  00:17:01.62 False

3 Karen Larsen 1595 F 73  00:17:01.91 False

4 KATHY Campbell 1507 F 60  00:17:29.79 False
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Date: 11/28/2019

 

2019 Newport Turkey Trot (11/28/2019)
Ranking

M40-44 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results
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